
Monday, 05.09.2022 Tuesday 06.09.2022 Wednesday 07.09.2022 Thursday 08.09.2022 Friday 09.09.2022

09:00-16:00 
Chemistry
05 01 028

Monday, 12.09.2022 Tuesday 13.09.2022 Wednesday 14.09.2022 Thursday 15.09.2022 Friday 16.09.2022

09:00-16:00 
Physics

05 01 028

Chemistry
05 01 028

Chemistry
05 01 028

Chemistry
05 01 028

Chemistry
05 01 028

Physics
05 01 028

Physics
05 01 028

Physics
05 01 028

Physics
05 01 028

Mathematics: Via Moodle, further informtion will be announced soon

Chemistry: Building 5, First Floor, Room 028 
Physics: Building 5, First Floor, Room 028




